Pioneering Innovation With
The Collateral Ligament
Reconstruction Set
02 I Pioneering Innovation With The Collateral Ligament Reconstruction Set
Fibular Marking Hook
The unique fibular marking hook provides anatomic
precision for minimally invasive and open techniques for
fibular-based reconstructions. The shape of the fibular

procedures and is not cleared for bone-to-bone fixation.
Pioneering Innovation With The Collateral Ligament Reconstruction Set I 07
Ordering Information
Collateral Ligament Reconstruction Set (AR-5500S)
Product Description Item Number
Fibular Marking Hook AR-5500
Tibial Collateral Marking Hook AR-5501
Femoral Collateral Marking Hook AR-5502
Parallel Drill Guide AR-5503
Collateral Ligament Retractor AR-5504
Collateral Ligament Rasp AR-5506
Graft Sizing Block AR-1886
RetroConstruction™ Side Release Drill Guide Handle AR-1510HR
10 mm RetroConstruction Drill Sleeve Drill Guide, stepped, long tip AR-1204FDS-10
2.4 mm Ratcheting Drill Sleeve AR-1510FD-24
2.4 mm Zebra Pin for Isometry Testing AR-1250Z
GraftClamp Graft Preparation Instrument AR-2386T
Cannulated Drill, 6 mm
Cannulated Drill, 7 mm
Cannulated Drill, 8 mm
Cannulated Drill, 9 mm
Cannulated Drill, 10 mm
AR-1206L
AR-1207L
AR-1208L
AR-1209L
AR-1214L
Accessories
Product Description Item Number
FlipCutter® III Drill AR-1204FF
Zebra Guide Pin, 2.4 mm, open eyelet AR-1250Z
ACL TightRope® Drill Pin II, 4 mm, open eyelet AR-1595TC
FiberLoop® 1.3 mm SutureTape Suture, white/blue,
looped w/ needle
AR-7534
TigerLoop™ 1.3 mm SutureTape Suture, white/black,
looped w/ needle
AR-7534T
1.3 mm SutureTape, 38 in, white/blue w/ 2 needles AR-7505
1.3 mm SutureTape, 38 in, black/white w/ 2 needles AR-7505TT-02
FiberSnare® suture, white/blue AR-7209SNL
FiberSnare suture, black/white AR-7209SNT
FastThread™ Interference Screw
Instrument Set (AR-1996S)
Product Description Item Number
FastThread Interference Screw Instrument Case AR-1996C
Fixed Handle SlapDriver for 20 mm and 30 mm Screws AR-1996SD
Quick-Connect Driver for 20 mm and 30 mm Screws AR-1996CD-1
SlapDriver, ratcheting quick connect AR-1999SD
Quick-Connect Driver Shaft, 6 mm AR-4019D-1
FastThread Interference Screw Tap, 6 mm, QC AR-4020T-06
FastThread Interference Screw Tap, 7 mm, QC AR-4020T-07
FastThread Interference Screw Tap, 8 mm, QC AR-4020T-08
FastThread Interference Screw Tap, 9 mm, QC AR-4020T-09
FastThread Interference Screw Tap, 10 mm, QC AR-4020T-10
Implants
Product Description Item Number
FiberTag® TightRope® Implant AR-1588RTT
FiberTag TightRope ABS Implant AR-1588TNT
TightRope II BTB Implant, reconstruction w/ InternalBrace™ technique AR-1588BTB-IB
TightRope II ABS Implant AR-1588TN-20
11 mm Concave ABS Button AR-1588TB-3
14 mm Concave ABS Button AR-1588TB-4
20 mm Concave ABS Button AR-1588TB-5
2 mm FiberTape® Suture, braided polybend suture, blue AS-7237
BioComposite FastThread Interference Screw
6 mm × 20 mm Screws (used with 6 mm driver) AR-4020C-06
7 mm–10 mm × 20 mm Screws AR-4020C-07 – 10